
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

BBBB

19-319 12/5/2019

19-320 12/5/2019

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

FFFF

19-321 12/23/2019

Summary for 'Type' = FFFF (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

19-317 12/3/2019

19-323 12/23/2019

19-316 12/3/2019

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (3 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

19-324 12/23/2019

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

025 COLUMBIA ST

066 SNAKE HILL RD.

001 TREVOR TRAIL

13 GROTON HARVARD RD.

034 EAST MAIN ST

21 GROTON SCHOOL RD

010FLETCHERST.

$55,000.00

$20,700.00

$75,700.00

39.70%

$22,000.00

$22,000.00

11.54%

$46,600.00

$8,695.00

$7,500.00

$62,795.00

32.93%

$5,183.85

$5,183.85

2.72%

$688.00

$259.00

$947.00

35.88%

$275.00

$275.00

10.42%

$652.00

$75.00

$75.00

$802.00

30.39%

$125.00

$125.00

4.74%
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

SIGN

19-325 12/30/2019 061 PARK ST

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

19-322 12/23/2019 055 LITTLETON RD UNIT 25C

19-318 12/4/2019 027 MULBERRY CIR.

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (2 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

$2,758.00

$2,758.00

1.45%

$3,988.00

$18,279.00

$22,267.00

11.68%

$140.00

$140.00

5.31%

$125.00

$225.00

$350.00

13.26%

$190,703.85 $2,639.00
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