PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
BBBB					
	19-319	12/5/2019	025 COLUMBIA ST	\$55,000.00	\$688.00
	19-320	12/5/2019	066 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$20,700.00	\$259.00
Summary for 'T	/pe' = BBBB (2 a	detail records)		, ————————————————————————————————————	
Sum				\$75,700.00	\$947.00
Percent of Total				39.70%	35.88%
FFFF					
	19-321	12/23/2019	001 TREVOR TRAIL	\$22,000.00	\$275.00
Summary for 'T	/pe' = FFFF (1 de	etail record)		 ,	
Sum				\$22,000.00	\$275.00
Percent of To	tal			11.54%	10.42%
GGGG					
	19-317	12/3/2019	13 GROTON HARVARD RD.	\$46,600.00	\$652.00
	19-323	12/23/2019	034 EAST MAIN ST	\$8,695.00	\$75.00
	19-316	12/3/2019	21 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$7,500.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = GGGG (3	detail records)		, , ,	
Sum				\$62,795.00	\$802.00
Percent of To	tal			32.93%	30.39%
NSUL					
	19-324	12/23/2019	010 FLETCHER ST.	\$5,183.85	\$125.00
Summary for 'Ty	/pe' = INSUL (1 d	detail record)		¥3,123122	
Sum				<i>\$5,183.85</i>	\$125.00
Percent of To	tal			2.72%	4.74%
Tuesday, Janua	ury 7, 2020				Page 1

Type	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
SIGN					
	19-325	12/30/2019	061 PARK ST	\$2,758.00	\$140.00
Summary for '	Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)			
Sum				\$2,758.00	\$140.00
Percent of T	otal			1.45%	5.31%
WINDOW					
	19-322	12/23/2019	055 LITTLETON RD UNIT 25C	\$3,988.00	\$125.00
	19-318	12/4/2019	027 MULBERRY CIR.	\$18,279.00	\$225.00
Summary for '	Type' = WINDOW	(2 detail records)			
Sum				\$22,267.00	\$350.00
Percent of T	otal			11.68%	13.26%
Grand Total				\$190,703.85	\$2,639.00